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MODEL NUMBER
*OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
-08/13/2014-
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
1500 mA
1000 mA
417 mA
333 mA
±500 mA
±208 mA
±167 mA
3.3 VDC
5 VDC
12 VDC
15 VDC
±5 VDC
±12 VDC
±15 VDC
TC2-5S123.3
TC2-5S1205
TC2-5S1212
TC2-5S1215
TC2-5D1205
TC2-5D1212
TC2-5D1215
TC2-5S483.3
TC2-5S4805
TC2-5S4812
TC2-5S4815
TC2-5D4805
TC2-5D4812
TC2-5D4815
TC2-5S243.3
TC2-5S2405
TC2-5S2412
TC2-5S2415
TC2-5D2405
TC2-5D2412
TC2-5D2415
18-36 VDC IN
36-72 VDC IN
9-18 VDC IN
TRUMPower
DC/DC CONVERTERS
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower • Santa Clara, CA, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TC2 Series
2:1 Input, 5 Watts
T
*Contact the factory for other input and output combinations.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
All Specifications Typical @+25°C, Nominal Line, and Full
Load Unless Otherwise Noted.
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Line, 9-18V Input.................................12 VDC
18-36V Input................................24 VDC
36-72V Input...............................48 VDC
Input Filter....................................................Pi Network
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage Accuracy.........................................±2%, Max.
Voltage Balance, Dual Ouput..................................±1%
Line Regulation.............................................±1%, Max.
Load Regulation, FL-10% FL..........................±1%, Max.
Minimum Load......................................................10%
Ripple and Noise, 20MHz BW................100mVp-p, Max.
Short Circuit Protection...............................Continuous
Short Circuit Restart......................................Automatic
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Efficiency..................................................70% to 83%
Isolation Voltage, Input to Output.......1,500 VDC, Stadard
3,000 VDC, Suffix "H"
Switching Frequency...............................100 KHz, Min.
Operating Temperature Range..................-25°C to +71°C
Derating........................3.33%/°C from +71°C to +100°C
Case Temperature.......................................100°C Max.
Storage Temperature Range...................-40°C to +125°C
Cooling...........................................Free Air Convection
EMI/RFI..........6-Side or 5-Side (Suffix "H") Shielded Case
Conducted EMI....Meets FCC Class A, EN55022 Class A
Case Material.................Metal with Non-Conductive Base
0.44
(11.27)
2.00
(50.8)
0.60
(15.2)
* NP (NO PIN) ON SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
PIN SIZE: 0.04 INCH (1.0 mm) DIA.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm)
+IN -IN
-OUT
+OUT
0.80
(20.3)
0.20
(5.1)
0.60
(15.2)
1.00
(25.4)
BOTTOM VIEW
COM
/NP*
0.10
(2.54)
0.23
(5.8)
0.40
(10.2)
0.40
(10.2)
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	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
	

Mini-Circuits	
TC2-112G2
	


247Kb / 1P	   RF Transformer

	
TC2-112G2++
	


247Kb / 1P	   RF Transformer

	
TC2-1T
	


326Kb / 1P	   RF Transformer

	
TC2-1T++
	


326Kb / 1P	   RF Transformer

	
TC2-1TG2
	


232Kb / 1P	   RF Transformer







More results
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	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
	

CUI INC	
VBD10
	


108Kb / 3P	   DC-DC Converters

	
VBWQ10
	


110Kb / 3P	   DC-DC Converters

	

Emerson Network Power	
PTH12030
	


207Kb / 4P	   DC-DC CONVERTERS

	

Central Technologies	
CTDD1605S-D
	


205Kb / 2P	   DC/DC Converters

	
CTDD1712MF-SU1K-2
	


536Kb / 2P	   DC/DC Converters

	
CTDD3220DF-S1.5K-5M
	


282Kb / 2P	   DC/DC Converters

	
CTDD1907SF-D1K-2
	


258Kb / 2P	   DC/DC Converters

	
CTDD1907SF-DU3K-2
	


185Kb / 2P	   DC/DC Converters

	
CTDD5025DF-S1K-10M
	


244Kb / 2P	   DC/DC Converters

	

Central Semiconductor C...	
CTDD5025DF-2403-30M
	


443Kb / 2P	   DC/DC Converters

	

XP Power Limited	
WC101
	


60Kb / 2P	   DC-DC Converters







More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1





датащи скачать
 












	ссылки URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Конфиденциальность

	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM



	
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ] 

	
Что такое Аллдатащит   |  
реклама   |   

контакт   |  
Конфиденциальность   |   

обмен ссыками   |  
поиск по производителю

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










